
TARİH AÇILIŞ m³ KAPANIŞ m³ GÜNLÜK TÜKETİM m³ TUTAR

18 Ekim 2022 Salı 5.381 m³ 4.742 m³ 639 m³ 3.482,55 TL

19 Ekim 2022 Çarşamba 4.742 m³ 4.090 m³ 652 m³ 3.553,40 TL

20 Ekim 2022 Perşembe 4.090 m³ 3.474 m³ 616 m³ 3.357,20 TL

21 Ekim 2022 Cuma 3.474 m³ 2.892 m³ 582 m³ 3.171,90 TL

22 Ekim 2022 Cumartesi 2.892 m³ 2.238 m³ 654 m³ 3.564,30 TL

23 Ekim 2022 Pazar 2.238 m³ 1.474 m³ 764 m³ 4.163,80 TL

24 Ekim 2022 Pazartesi 1.474 m³ 696 m³ 778 m³ 4.240,10 TL

25 Ekim 2022 Salı 6.199 m³ 5.425 m³ 774 m³ 4.218,30 TL

26 Ekim 2022 Çarşamba 5.425 m³ 4.736 m³ 689 m³ 3.755,05 TL

27 Ekim 2022 Perşembe 4.736 m³ 4.038 m³ 698 m³ 3.804,10 TL

28 Ekim 2022 Cuma 4.038 m³ 3.130 m³ 908 m³ 4.948,60 TL

29 Ekim 2022 Cumartesi 3.130 m³ 2.243 m³ 887 m³ 4.834,15 TL

30 Ekim 2022 Pazar 2.243 m³ 1.364 m³ 879 m³ 4.790,55 TL

31 Ekim 2022 Pazartesi 8.703 m³ 7.819 m³ 884 m³ 4.817,80 TL

10.404 m³ 56.701,80 TL

743 m³ 4.050,13 TL

GENEL TOPLAM

GÜNLÜK ORTALAMA GAZ TÜKETİMİ


